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National Committee 

  
 

British Virgin Islands 

The Committee was officially established on 18 April 2015. 

Chairperson: 

 

Dr. Allison Flax-Archer 

BVI National Commission for UNESCO 

Central Administration Complex, Road Town, Tortola 

British Virgin Islands, VG1110 

Tel : (284) 468-2527 or (284) 468-2528 

Fax: (284) 468-2529 

Email : aflax-archer@gov.vg 

 

 

Other Members: 

 Ms. Katerine Smith 

H. Lavity Stoutt Community College 

Email: Katherine_alicia@hotmail.com 

Tel: (284) 544-5283 

 

 Mr. Christopher Varlack 

BVI Records Management Unit 

Email: cvarlack@gov.vg 

Tel: (284) 468-3701 

 

 Mrs. Luce-Hodge-Smith 
Department of Culture 

Email: lhodge-smith@gov.vg 

Tel: (284) 468-4373 

 

 Mrs. Suzanne Greenaway 
BVI Library Services 

Email: sgreenaway@gov.vg 

Tel: (284) 468-4931 
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 Dr. Patricia Turnbull 
Association for the Preservation of Virgin Islands Heritage 

Email: pturnbull9@gmail.com 

Tel: (284) 495-2739 

 

 Mrs. Bernadine Louis 
H. Lavity Stoutt Community College 

Email: blouis@hlscc.edu.gv 

 

 Mr. Peter Moll 
Friends of the National Archives of the Virgin Islands 

Email: bviabe@gmail.com 

Tel: (284) 495-0114 

 

 Mrs. Ermin Penn 
BVI Tourist Board 

Email: epenn@bvitourism.com 

Tel: (284) 852-6025 

 

 Dr. Marcia Potter (ex-officio member) 
Government of the Virgin Islands 

Email: MaPotter@gov.vg 

Tel: (284) 468-3701 
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